
Chesapeake Bay & Rivers Association of REALTORS® 

2020 Board of Directors Contact Information 

 
 

M. Shane Eller – President 

Shepherd’s Waterfront Properties 

Post Office Box 1927, Gloucester, VA  23061 

757.345.8802 

shane.eller@aol.com 

 

Susan Silvus – President Elect 

Abbitt Realty 

3786 George Washington Memorial Hwy, Gloucester, VA 23231 

804.815.3235 

ssilvus@abbitt.com 

 

Theresa Ashberry – Vice President 

Century 21 Nachman Realty 

5103 George Washington Memorial Hwy, Gloucester, VA  23183 

804.815.8495 

tashberry@century21nachman.com 

 

Alison Mazzuca – Past President 

RE/MAX Capital 

3526 George Washington Memorial Hwy #B, Yorktown, VA 23693 

757.593.3903 

Alison@virginiacountryrealestate.com 

 

Candace Segalini – Secretary/Treasurer 

Southern Trade Realty 

7824 Ware Neck Road, Ware Neck Road, Gloucester, VA 23061 

757.812.1462 

candacesegalini@hotmail.com 
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Susan H. Corson - Director 

Haley Real Estate 

7319 Martin Street #3,  Gloucester, VA  23061 

804.832.8304 

susan@haleyrealestate.com 

 

Nick Yarkey - Director 

Abbitt Realty Company 

3786 George Washington Mem Hwy Hayes, VA  23072 

804.832.8105 

NYarkey@abbitt.com 

 

Brian Sadler - Director 

Virginia Country Real Estate 

3765 George Washington Mem Hwy Hayes, VA  23072 

804.832.7134 

brian@vacosold.com 

 

Helen “Gwen” McComas – Secretary/Treasurer 

Bunting & Company 

Post Office Box 797 Gloucester, VA  23061 

757.810.0770 

GwenMcComas@gmail.com 
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